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903

903
Keighley - Silsden Circular
Keighley Bus Station, Towngate, Bow Street, North Street, Spring Gardens Lane, Bar House Lane, Green
Head Lane, Green Head Road, Skipton Road, Keighley Road, Skipton Road, Airedale Hospital, Airedale
Hospital Grounds, Skipton Road, Station Road, Steeton & Silsden Railway Station, Station Road, Keighley
Road, Kirkgate, Briggate, Bridge Street, Bell Square, Bolton Road, Kirkgate, Keighley Road, Clog Bridge,
Hainsworth Road, Howden Road, Craven Drive, Daisy Hill, Aireville Drive, Jacques Grove, Howden Road,
Ings Way, Waterside, Brindley Road, Ings Way, Howden Road, Hainsworth Road, Clog Bridge, Keighley
Road, Station Road, Steeton & Silsden Rail Station, Station Road, Skipton Road, Airedale Hospital,
Airedale Hospital Grounds, Skipton Road, Keighley Road, Skipton Road, Green Head Road, Green Head
Lane, Bar House Lane, Spring Gardens Lane, North Street, Cavendish Street, Lawkholme Crescent,
Towngate, Keighley Bus Station.

Operated by:
Jacksons 01535 652376
10 Ryefield Way Silsden Keighley West Yorkshire BD20 0EF

Valid from 6 September 2021
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Monday to Friday
Keighley - Silsden Circular

903 903 903 903 903 903 903
G

903
I

903
G

903

Keighley Bus Station 1010 1110
Holy Family School 1015 1115
Steeton Primary School 1020 1120
Airedale Hospital Day Centre 0648 0738 0818 0850 1025 1125
Steeton Station Road Top 0652 0742 0822 0855 1029 1129
Steeton &amp; Silsden
Station 0653 0705 0749 0823 0856 1030 1130

Silsden Bridge Street 0630 0655 0712 0756 0833 0900 0930 1034 1135
Addingham The Fleece 0920
Brown Bank Caravan Park 0930
Gloucester Avenue 0932 1036
Silsden Bridge Street 0935 0940 1039
Waterside 0636 0659 0718 0802 0839 0941 1045 1141
Steeton &amp; Silsden
Station 0640 0703 0730 0810 0842 0945 1053 1145

Steeton Station Road Top 0641 0731 0811 0843 0946 1054 1146
Airedale Hospital Day Centre 0646 0736 0816 0848 0951 1151
Steeton Primary School 0955 1055 1155
Spring Gardens Lane Holy
Family Sch 1004 1104 1204

Keighley Bus Station 1008 1108 1208

903
G

903
H

903
G

903
I

903
G

903
H

903 903
G

903 903

Keighley Bus Station 1210 1410 1525 1630
Holy Family School 1215 1415 1532 1637
Steeton Primary School 1220 1420 1539 1642
Airedale Hospital Day Centre 1225 1425 1542 1647
Steeton Station Road Top 1229 1429 1550 1655
Steeton &amp; Silsden
Station 1230 1430 1551 1705 1737 1757

Waterside 1239 1439 1809
Silsden Bridge Street 1242 1300 1330 1442 1500 1605 1710 1742 1812
Brown Bank Caravan Park 1310 1510
Addingham The Fleece 1320 1320 1520
Brown Bank Caravan Park 1330
Gloucester Avenue 1244 1332 1446 1712
Silsden Bridge Street 1247 1335 1340 1449 1715
Waterside 1341 1609 1721 1748
Steeton &amp; Silsden
Station 1345 1453 1611 1725 1754

Steeton Station Road Top 1346 1454 1612
Airedale Hospital Day Centre 1351 1501
Steeton Primary School 1355 1505 1612
Spring Gardens Lane Holy
Family Sch 1404 1513 1619

Keighley Bus Station 1408 1518 1624

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
G Runs Via Gloucester Avenue
I Runs Via Brown Bank Caravan Park
H Runs Via Brown Bank Caravan Park, Addingham The Fleece
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Saturday
Keighley - Silsden Circular

903
G

903
G

903 903
G

903
G

903
G

903 903
G

Keighley Bus Station 1010 1110 1210 1410 1525 1630
Holy Family School 1015 1115 1215 1415 1532 1637
Steeton Primary School 1020 1120 1220 1420 1539 1642
Airedale Hospital Day Centre 1025 1125 1225 1425 1542 1647
Steeton Station Road Top 1029 1129 1229 1429 1550 1655
Steeton &amp; Silsden
Station 1030 1130 1230 1430 1551 1705

Waterside 1239 1439
Silsden Bridge Street 0930 1034 1135 1242 1330 1442 1605 1710
Gloucester Avenue 0932 1036 1244 1332 1446 1712
Silsden Bridge Street 0935 1039 1247 1335 1449 1715
Waterside 0941 1045 1141 1341 1609 1721
Steeton &amp; Silsden
Station 0945 1053 1145 1345 1453 1611 1725

Steeton Station Road Top 0946 1054 1146 1346 1454 1612
Airedale Hospital Day Centre 0951 1151 1351 1501
Steeton Primary School 0955 1055 1155 1355 1505 1612
Spring Gardens Lane Holy
Family Sch 1004 1104 1204 1404 1513 1619

Keighley Bus Station 1008 1108 1208 1408 1518 1624

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
G Runs Via Gloucester Avenue
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Sunday
No Service


